11. Mr. R.K.Pal 10 0.00
 Mr. P.Ashok 10 0.00
 Mr. M.A.Shariff 10 0.00
 Mr. T. Shivaraman 10 0.00
 Mrs. Vathsala Ranganathan 10 0.00

(b) Our top ten shareholders and the number of Equity Shares held by them two years prior to date of filing

of this Red Herring Prospectus with SEBI is as follows:

 Name of the Shareholder No. of Equity Shares Percentage Equity
Shareholding (%)

1. Shriram Industrial Holdings Private Limited
11,335,123

44.90

29

2. Mrs. Vathsala Ranganathan, Partner of Shriram Auto Finance
8,910,000

35.29

3. UNO Investments
5,000,000

19.80

4. Mr. S. Shanker
 10 0.00

5. Mr. K. Narayanaswamy
10

0.00

6. Mr. Santosh Kamat
10

0.00

7. Mr. R.K. Pal
10

0.00

8. Mr. P. Ashok
10

0.00

9. Mr. M.A. Shariff
10

0.00

10. Mr. K. Raman
10

0.00

4. Shareholding pattern of our Company before and after the Issue is as follows:

The table below presents our shareholding pattern before the proposed Issue and as adjusted for the
Issue.

(a) Equity Shareholding Pattern of our Company

Shareholder Category Equity Shares owned before

the Issue
Equity Shares owned after the

Issue
 No. of shares % No. of shares %

Promoters
Shriram Industrial Holdings Private Limited 13,335,123 35.21 13,335,123 31.11

Shriram Auto Finance, through Mrs. Vathsala
Ranganathan, Partner

5,123,221 13.53 5,123,221 11.95

Sub Total (A) 18,458,344 48.74 18,458,344 43.06

Promoter Group Nil Nil  Nil

Others
Investors
Bessemer Venture Partners Trust 10,481,762 27.68 10,481,762 24.45

UTI IAS 3,786,779 10.00 3,786,779 8.83
Galleon 2,000,000 5.28 2,000,000 4.67
New Vernon Private Equity Limited 1,750,000 4.62 1,750,000 4.08
Argonaut Ventures 1,250,000 3.30 1,250,000 2.92
SICP Management Company, Mauritius 140,835 0.37 140,835 0.33

Individuals 70 0.00 70 0.00
Sub Total (B) 19,409,446 51.25 19,409,446 45.28
Public  (C) - - 5,000,000 11.66
Employees - -
Sub Total
Total share capital (A+B+C) 37,867,790 100.00 42,867,790 100.00

(1) The break down of the Equity Shares to be allotted pursuant to the Issue is not included
(2) For further information in relation to the corporate information, the shareholding pattern, details of the board of directors

and audited financials of our Promoters please see “Our Promoters” on page 124  of this Red Herring Prospectus.

30

5. None of our Directors or Key Managerial Personnel holds Equity Shares in the Company, other than as
follows:

S.No. Name of the Shareholder No. of Equity

Shares
Pre-Issue Percentage

Shareholding (%)
Post-Issue Percentage

Shareholding (%)